TKF GAS FILTER SERIES
Hastelloy Gas Filter
Stainless Steel Gas Filter
PTFE Gas Filter
IGS Gas Filter
Gasket Filter
G
A

   |  GAS FILTERS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 231
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
H H H 100 4 VM
Rated Flow (SLPM) Connection Type
Connection Size
Product Series
Size Connection
4 1/4˝ VM MFS male type
6 3/8˝ SW Lok  type
8 1/2˝
Removal Rating ≥ 0.0025µm
Retention Greater than 99.9999999% Removal of all particles down to 0.0025µm
Rated Flow @ 109
100 SLPM (MAX 150SLPM)
150 SLPM (MAX 200SLPM)
600 SLPM (MAX 800SLPM)
Materials
Filter element Hastelloy C-276
Electropolished housing Hastelloy C-22
Operating Conditions
Maximum inlet pressure 12 MPa (122kgf/cm2) at 20°C
Maximum diferential pressure 10 MPa (101kgf/cm2) at  20°C
Maximum operating temperature 460°C (Inert gas)
Helium Leak Rating 1 x 10-9  atm·cc/sec
Surface Finish Interior ≤ Ra 5µinch
Part No. A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm E/mm F/mm H/mm
HH-H100-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 32 35 32 84
HH-H100-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 32 35 32 73
HH-H100-6(8)VM 19 53 19 32 35 32 91
HH-H100-6(8)SW 12 53 12 32 35 32 77
HH-H150-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 32 35 32 84
HH-H150-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 32 35 32 73
HH-H150-6(8)VM 19 53 19 32 35 32 91
HH-H150-6(8)SW 12 53 12 32 35 32 77
HH-H600-6(8)VM 19 96 19 32 35 32 134
HH-H600-6(8)SW 12 96 12 32 35 32 120
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
Material

   |  GAS FILTERS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 233
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
S S A 15 4 VM
Material
S : 316L Stainless Steel
D : 316L Stainless Steel VAR
Rated Flow (SLPM) Connection Type
Connection Size
Product Series
Size Connection
4 1/4˝ VM MFS male type
6 3/8˝ SW Lok type
8 1/2˝
Part No. A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm E/mm F/mm H/mm
SS-A15-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 27.5 30 27 84
SS-A15-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 27.5 30 27 73
SS-A60-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 27.5 30 27 84
SS-A60-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 27.5 30 27 73
SS-A60-6(8)VM 19 53 19 27.5 30 27 91
SS-A100-8VM 19 46 19 35 39 35 84
SS-A120-4VM 15.5 96 15.5 29.5 33 30 127
SS-A120-4SW 10.4 95.2 10.4 29.5 33 30 116
SS-A120-6(8)VM 19 96 19 29.5 33 30 134
SS-A120-6(8)SW 12 96 12 29.5 33 30 120
SS-A200-4VM 15.5 98 15.5 35 39 35 129
SS-A200-4SW 10.4 97.2 10.4 35 39 35 118
SS-A200-6(8)VM 19 98 19 35 39 35 136
SS-A200-6(8)SW 12 98 12 35 39 35 122
SS-A300-4VM 15.5 98 15.5 35 39 35 129
SS-A300-4SW 10.4 97.2 10.4 35 39 35 118
SS-A300-6(8)VM 19 98 19 35 39 35 136
SS-A300-6(8)SW 12 98 12 35 39 35 122
DIMENSIONS
Removal Rating ≥ 0.0025µm
Retention Greater than 99.9999999% Removal of all particles down to 0.0025µm

   |  GAS FILTERS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 237
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
S S H 100 4 VM
Material Rated Flow (SLPM) Connection Type
Connection Size
Product Series
Size Connection
4 1/4˝ VM MFS male type
6 3/8˝ SW Lok  type
8 1/2˝
Removal Rating ≥ 0.0025µm
Retention Greater than 99.9999999% Removal of all particles down to 0.0025µm
Rated Flow @ 109
100 SLPM (MAX 150SLPM)
150 SLPM (MAX 200SLPM)
600 SLPM (MAX 800SLPM)
Materials
Filter element 316L Stainless steel
Electropolished housing 316L Stainless steel / 316L Stainless steel VAR
Operating Conditions
Maximum inlet pressure 12 MPa (122kgf/cm²) at 20°C
Maximum diferential pressure 10 MPa (101kgf/cm²) at  20°C
Maximum operating temperature 460°C (Inert gas)
Helium Leak Rating 1 x 10-9  atm·cc/sec
Surface Finish Interior ≤ Ra 5µinch
Part No. A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm E/mm F/mm H/mm
SS-H100-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 32 35 32 84
SS-H100-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 32 35 32 73
SS-H100-6(8)VM 19 53 19 32 35 32 91
SS-H100-6(8)SW 12 53 12 32 35 32 77
SS-H150-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 32 35 32 84
SS-H150-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 32 35 32 73
SS-H150-6(8)VM 19 53 19 32 35 32 91
SS-H150-6(8)SW 12 53 12 32 35 32 77
SS-H600-4VM 15.5 96 15.5 32 35 32 127
SS-H600-4SW 10.4 95.2 10.4 32 35 32 116
SS-H600-6(8)VM 19 96 19 32 35 32 134
SS-H600-6(8)SW 12 96 12 32 35 32 120
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
Ø

   |  GAS FILTERS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 239
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
S T A 50 4 VM
Material Rated Flow (SLPM) Connection Type
Connection Size
Product Series
Size Connection
4 1/4˝ VM MFS male type
6 3/8˝ SW Lok type
8 1/2˝
Part No. A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm E/mm F/mm H/mm
ST-A50-4VM 15.5 53 15.5 21.5 23.5 22 84
ST-A50-4SW 10.4 52.2 10.4 21.5 23.5 22 73
ST-A100-4VM 15.5 96 15.5 26.5 30 27 127
ST-A100-4SW 10.4 95.2 10.4 26.5 30 27 116
ST-A100-6(8)VM 19 96 19 26.5 30 27 134
ST-A100-6(8)SW 12 96 12 26.5 30 27 120
ST-A150-4VM 15.5 96 15.5 26.5 30 27 127
ST-A150-4SW 10.4 95.2 10.4 26.5 30 27 116
ST-A150-6(8)VM 19 96 19 26.5 30 27 134
ST-A150-6(8)SW 12 96 12 26.5 30 27 120
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
Removal Rating ≥ 0.0025µm

   |  GAS FILTERS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 241
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
S T B 600 4 VM
Material Rated Flow (SLPM) Connection Type
Connection Size
Product Series
Size Connection
4 1/4˝ VM MFS male type
6 3/8˝ SW Lok type
8 1/2˝
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
Removal Rating ≥ 0.0025µm
Retention Greater than 99.9999999% Removal of all particles down to 0.0025µm
Rated Flow @ 109 600 SLPM (MAX 1000SLPM)
Materials
Filter element / Support / O-ring PTFE / PFA / FKM
Electropolished housing 316L Stainless steel / 316L Stainless steel VAR
Operating Conditions
Maximum inlet pressure 0.98 MPa (10kgf/cm2) at 20°C
Maximum diferential pressure 0.4 MPa (4.2kgf/cm2) at  20°C
Maximum operating temperature 120°C (Inert gas)
Helium Leak Rating 1 x 10-9 atm·cc/sec
Surface Finish Interior ≤ Ra 5µinch
Part No. A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm F/mm H/mm
ST-B600-4VM 15.5 96 15.5 76.3 24 127
ST-B600-4SW 10.4 92.2 10.4 76.3 24 113
ST-B600-6(8)VM 19 89 19 76.3 24 127
ST-B600-6(8)SW 12 89 19 76.3 24 113
ST-B600-12VM 25.5 82 25.5 76.3 36 133
ST-B600-12SW 17 82 17 76.3 36 116
S : 316L Stainless Steel
G
A
S

   |  GAS FILTERS
TK-FUJIKIN Total Products 243
ORDERING INFORMATION
S T C 1500 6 VM
Material Rated Flow (SLPM) Connection Type
Connection Size
Product Series
Size Connection
6 3/8˝ VM MFS male type
8 1/2˝ SW Lok type
A Tube size
TW Butt Weld type
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
Removal Rating ≥ 0.0025µm
Retention Greater than 99.9999999% Removal of all particles down to 0.0025µm
Rated Flow @ 109 1500 SLPM, 2000 SLPM, 2500 SLPM, 3500 SLPM, 7500 SLPM
Materials
Filter element / Support / O-ring PTFE / PP / FKM
Electropolished housing 316L Stainless steel / 316L Stainless steel VAR
Operating Conditions
Maximum inlet pressure 0.98 MPa (10kgf/cm2) at 20°C
Maximum diferential pressure      0.4 MPa (4.2kgf/cm2) at  20°C
Maximum operating temperature 100°C (Inert gas)
Helium Leak Rating 1 x 10-9 atm·cc/sec
Surface Finish Interior ≤ Ra 5µinch
Part No. A/mm B/mm C/mm D/mm F/mm H/mm
ST-C1500-6(8)VM 19 198 19 76.3 24 236
ST-C1500-8SW 12 198 12 76.3 24 223
ST-C1500-12VM 25.5 205.6 25.5 76.3 36 256.6
ST-C1500-12SW 17 205.6 17 76.3 36 239.6
ST-C1500-8TW 56.2 183 56.2 76 - 295
ST-C1500-15A 48.5 184 48.5 76.6 - 281
ST-C2000-15A 48.5 184 48.5 76.2 - 281
ST-C2500-20A 70 303.5 70 89.1 - 443.5
ST-C3500-25A 70 310 70 89.1 - 450
ST-C7500-40A 70 551 70 89.1 - 691
S : 316L Stainless Steel
G
A
S